This is an Inactive product and is no longer being manufactured. It may have inventory able to be purchased.
Item Overview
Item#: AE635AT-725-J7 (Inactive)
Model: AEA3440YXA
Type: Reciprocating
Vers ion:  AE Series
Application: HBP - High Back Pressure
Refrigerant: R-134a
Voltage/Frequency: 100V ~ 50Hz / 115V ~ 60Hz
Specifications
Dimensions - Height: 7.969
Dimensions - Width: 5.907
Dimensions - Length: 10.181
Dimensions Unit of Measure: IN
Discharge Line Size: 1/4 in (6.35mm)
Suction Line Size: 5/16 in (7.93mm)
Overload Type: EXTERNAL
Overload:
Primary Relay:
Terminal Cover:
Grommet:
Replacement Parts
Are you a European Customer? Please use the TParts Finder Tool for the most accurate, up-to-date replacement parts information.
Go TO TParts
Overload Kit: K90-21
Relay Kit: K71-10
Current Relay: 8200EMBH41
Documents
Sales Drawing (EN)
Electrical Diagram (EN)